Handy Programming Device

FRANIEE

29040805

No.0851-00



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
IN= 1) 2B DEFK

1. The part numbers of parts shown in the figure indicate the corresponding numbers (Ref. No.) shown by the Index.
HERanBEoRER, RIsohTO BN (ReINDEIITT 21T v 7R ELE5T, 20KE,SF DO N LT
2. :Explar\ation of codes
LS VERBA

1) Codes on the ""Note’ column
VERL Woks

Y means this part is changed from the previous parts list.
FEO/ =YY RMCHLTSEHERa LI BREBRLET
@ #01. ... ... refer to the ""Note’ explanation at bottom of page.
001 N—TFO ERR OBREAEBREBLTTE O

2) Codes on the "‘E.C. (Engineering change)” column
REFER MoiLS
(1) A.10/83. ... Added from October, 1983
1983F 10R £ h&ma n it
(2) D.10/83 ... . Obsoleted from October, 1983
1983%F10A £ W EIfR & Ntz
When previous parts {Obsoleted part) and new parts (Added parts) are not interchangeable with each other:
e B|EE 2 T CEREORE
In this case, even obsoleted part (D.) can be ordered with the obsoleted part number, so select the parts with changed dates and place your orders.
IOBERABD)aNIRBETLIEXLTEITro, TEFRALIN, T HrOBREERLTIEITE W
Example ({51)) :

l;ef' Note Part MNo. Description E.C. Amt.
o. e, ) ] Req.
EEC &h & BEEFER &h £ B

i B1401-100-000  Needle bar ‘ (010/83) - _

141 B1401-100-000-A Needie bar 1A.10/83) N1y — 1

2 = B1105-200-000 Frame cover FD_‘JB/T@, B1105-300-000 —
+ t 4
B1105-300-000 Frame cover lf\_19/_8§j TL—IH s — 1

in case when previous parts and new part are interchangeable with each other:

D EBAE»H D IBENEE

In this case the new part number is replaced on the ** % {Japanese)’’ column of the previous parts, so please order by the new part number.
IOBEE, BREONXEERC LI C»DLEFLUSEEY»RALTHNETOT, FLUSET I EXT a0

® c.10/83
1 » " [B1105-600-000]  Frame cover - Tchoigs] ED&-GTEOZI@ 1
Correct No, Wrong No.
ELUSE BENSE

Please order by the correct part number.
FLUEEETIEXT & .
@ M.10/83 ..... The amount required is changed from October, 1983
The new amount required is shown in the “Amt. Req’’. column,
1983F10R L N HBHEFTIZA 1. ZOBEBHEBW-EHLOHEBIyrRTILTHN E T
3} Codes on the “Amt. Req.” column
BT MRS

M2 .. Indicates amount required is 2.
#HE. 2ErEDLLET.
@ 20 ..., Indicates length in meters. (unit is meter)
E& 2X—ptErEbLET, BEEX—bALTE)
Q- Indicates parts obsoleted from the parts list.
ZOR—Y YR SEIRBRENIIERZTT
@ (... Indicates sub parts which construct the assembly part.

Assembly part is shown as "‘asm.” and Z 2 in Japanese, in the “Description’’ column.
MHMERG AR L T A2 FBasrE‘OL I T, MAMEERBWMEORIT “avm” X TIZ iR RTLTHN T

N
s
H
i
i
{
5
]
H
{
i
!
i
!
i
!
i
]
i
:
]
i
i
{
i
i
i
:
{
]
i
i
i
;
i
!
J
i
]
i
!
i
i
]
i
]
]
i
i
{
i
!
i
{
J
el
i
i
!
i
]
i
!
i
]
i
!
i
]
i
{
]
]
i
{
i
i
]
i
!
i
i
!
i
!
i
ot

When Ordering The Spare Parts:

in order to ensure that we deliver the correct parts to you, please clearly state when ordering the corresponding PART NUMBER
(ex. B1109-012-A00) and also the PARTS LIST NUMBER (ex. 0010-01, given at the bottom right of the cover) or the MACHINE SERIAL
NUMBER, because there are some parts which have been changed.

WREBSERTOBO R

SOR=Y Y AMCERES ATV 2HABRE EXOBE, BEOES (BIAE, B1109-012-A00) T ZEX T & o,
EHhET. ZJROA-V VA POERES (REET. HIAE N0010-01) X 1E, BEES & ERIEG iz T
T X BROEDEGOD—EHERLLRBHEFSHNETOTITAT A,

B B O A 8 8 i 6 8 1 B 6 6 S S Bt § e 8t 8 8 6 B i B B § s B s s B § s 6 B B B s © B 0 £ £ 0 0 B s 5 8 8 s 6 by 6 Bt 65 5 & e § S B S Ay 6 e & 4 4 o b 6

T N N N L T
N OIS N BTN 0 i 0t O S e 6 n 0t Ot 0 im0 %

3



CONTENTS
H /9

l. OPERATION PANEL & DEVICE COMPONENTS
A E B AR

2. ACCESSORIES COMPONENTS
& it B 4%

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
% 5l



OPERATION PANEL & DEVICE COMPONENTS

Atk - HEEHE

I.




REF.RO. NOTE PART NO. DESCRIPTTION E v AT,
1 51012-705-000  OPERATION PANEL SHEET YIFNC IAT-b AVRYRT 1
2 NH-6030001-SC  NUT M3 oy3%3yh M3X0.5 132 5
3 51004-705-000  LCD COVER LCD #n™- 1
4 51001-705-000  TOP COVER Fo7° AT 1
) S8601-705-0A0  OPERATION CIRCUIT BOARD ASM. 0P _3n"Yy 73 1
B M3014-301-000  WASHER ¥NTY 254 IUIY 5
7 SL-4030891-SC  SCREW M3X8 FAT22Y" eA2 M3 L=8 5
8 #01 S8604-705-0F0  CPU CIRCUIT BOARD SET CPUSA"vEY} 1
g #02 58604-705-AF0  CPU CIRCUIT BOARD SET CPURN“VEYE (232Y) 1

10 S8600-705-0A0  CPU CIRCUIT BOARD ASM. CPU %r"Yy 53 1)
11 HL-0105200-11  MAIN ROM (1) IC (1)
12 HL-0105200-12  MAIN ROM (2) IC )
13 HL-0120300-02  IFL DEC IC (1)
14 #02 HK-0246200-20  JUMPER RECEPTACLE REF. NO.113 Ne7° 2o (1
15 ST-4860551-SN  TAPPING SCREW M2.6X5 29e° VY™ 4
16 31002-705-000  BOTTOM COVER F7hh AAT- 1
17 SL-4031091-SC  SCREW M3 X 10 FATIRYT BhZ 4
18 ES835-455-000 REVISION SEAL REV X4ny 1
19 $1003-705-000  REAR COVER B577% 1
20 51102-705-000  RATING PLATE F4HGI4NY 1
21 $1007-705-000  RUBBER FOOT (9.5) 1 47V (I49.5) 4
22 S8800-705-0A0  AMS-PGM CORD ASH. AMS-PGH yhey 3 1

Note (FEEE) #01

For domestic use

For export

B E
@A



2. ACCESSORIES COMPONENTS

1B & B %
REF.NO. KNOTE PART NO. DESCRIPT '1 0N [ V] A 4 AMT.
1 #01 290-40508 PGH-6 JAPANESE MANUAL PGH-6 7tY 1
P #02 290-40607 PGM-6 INSTRUCTION MANUAL PGM~-6 14tY 1
Note (¥EEE) #01..... For domestic use EHNA

02, .. .. For export A



NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS % 9

Part No. Page Ref.] Part No. Page Ref.] Part No. Page Bef.| Part NoO. Page Ref.
&% B B No . & B ] No. % & [ No . a 8 ] No .

£9635-455-000 2 18
HK-0246200-20 2 14
HL-0105200-11 2 1
HL-0105200-12 2 12
HL-0120300-02 2 13
¥3014-301-000C 2 6
HM-6030001-5C 2 2
SL-4030891-5C 2 7
SL-4031091-SC 2 17
ST-4860551-5N 2 15
S1061-705-000 2 4
51002-705-000 2 16
$1003-705-000 2 19
$1004-705-000 2 3
S1007-705~-000 2 21
S1012-705-000 2 1
$1162-705-000 2 20
S8600-705-0AC 2 10
58601-~705-0A0 2 5
S8604-705-AF0 2 9
38804-705-0F0 2 8
S9600-705-04C 2 22
280-40508 3 1
290-40607 3 2




JUK!I CORPORATION
HEAD OFFICE

2-1, 8-CHOME, KOKURYO-CHO.
CHOFU-CITY. TOKYO, JAPAN

BUSINESS OFFICE

23-3. KABUK}-CHO 1-CHOME.
SHINJUKU-KU. TOKYO 160. JAPAN
CABLE : JUKI TOKYO

TELEX : J22967, 232-2301

PHONE : 03(3205)1188, 1189, 1190

JUKI k&1

T182 RREAMHEHEDIG-2-1 TERBRTAE

TEL. 03-3480-1111(K) TEL. 03-3480-1113(F 1 ¥ )L~ )
SELVR, A
To order or for further
information,

please contact :

|

KTON—VURANIBBURDEHFEULEETTIENBDET,

% The description covered in this parts list is subject to change for improvement of the commodity without notice.
KTZONR—YURNELNWE 7 BREOCBERITETIRE  FIRLAEDTT,

* This parts list is edited and printed in accordance with the product specifications as of July 1991,

Printed in Japan




